
Zondag   
11 Mei 2025

K.R.Sport Gent

Ghent International May Regatta 2025

LOTTREKKING - TIRAGE AU SORT - DRAW - STARTVERLOSUNG - Zondag 11 Mei 2025

Race 213 (11) W 2X   Heat 2000 m    07:00

   1 Leander Club (GBR) [Thompson Rosa (1996) /PRICE-HUGHES DANI

(2006)]

   2 E.U.I. Florence R.T. (ITA) [Spaey Jeanne (1997) /Bosch Alba (1994)]

   3 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Parrillo Flurina (2006) /Stirnimann Seraina (2006)]

   4 Mixed R.G. Speyer (GER) / R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Bauer Katharina

(2000) /Bohn  Alicia  (1998)]

   5 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Rodrigues Mariana (1996) /Fernandes

Antónia (1999)]

   6 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Titterington Jen (1993) / Hagues Beatrice

(2006)]

   7 R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Müller-Ruchholtz Lea (1997) /Kaden Lea

(2004)]

   8 Polish R.F. (POL) [Kalinowska Wiktoria (2002) /Sobocinska Jessika

(2001)]

   9 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Hrbackova Tereza (2005) /Dolezalova Marie

(2001)]

  10 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Brzeski Sara (2000) /Verster

Mathilde (2002)]

  11 Leander Club (GBR) [MOLE KATIE (2000) /BAKER POPPY (2004)]

Race 220 (14) W 2-   Heat 2000 m    07:09

   1 Mixed Kölner R.V. (GER) / Ludwigshafener R.V. (GER) [Otto Pia

(2000) /Hohoff Eva (1999)] - L

   2 Mixed Frankfurter R.G. Germania  (GER) / R.V. Friedrichshafen

(GER) [Goller Leonie (2005) /Ivanda Lena (2006)]

   3 Leander Club (GBR) [Topp Abi (2001) /CAREY LAUREN (2001)]

   4 Deutsche R.V. (GER) [Koop Tabea (2004) /Riffel  Florentina (2005)]

   5 D.R.C. Hannover (GER) [Kirstein Janka (1997) /Osterkamp Lena

(1998)]

   6 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [McMahon Barbara (2006) /McMahon Katarina

(2005)]

   7 S.C.Porto (POR) [Faria Rita (2002) /Silva Inês (1993)]

   8 Hannoverscher R.C. (GER) [Seehafer Pauline (2006) /Coldewey

Greta (2004)]

   9 Mixed Bonner R.G. (GER) / Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Hentschel

Charlotte (2004) /Martin Lotte (2006)]

  10 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Krajewski Flo (2003) /Mathewson Rachael

(1995)]

  11 Leander Club (GBR) [CASTILLO OLIVIA (2005) /SNOWDEN

PHOEBE (2003)]

  12 Mixed Hanauer R.G. (GER) / R.C. Nassovia Höchst (GER) [Müller

Amelie (2004) /Janssen Ida (2005)]

  13 Mixed R.C. Allemannia Hamburg (GER) / R.V. Münster (GER)

[Holkenbrink Lene (2005) /Oennings Klara (2005)]

  14 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Febrey Abigail (2005) /Draycott Jenna

(2000)]

Race 216 (12) BW 2X   Heat 2000 m    07:18

   1 Mixed Hanauer R.C. Hassia (GER) / Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER)

[Brenke Helena (2004) /Bussian Laura (2006)]

   2 Mixed Mainzer R.V. (GER) / R.V. Dorsten (GER) [Kistenpfennig Anne

(2005) /Scholz Charlotte (2006)]

   3 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Spence Tashi (2006) /Varley Maya

(2005)]

   4 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Ming Emma (2005) /Heer Zoé (2006)]

   5 Leander Club (GBR) [NIELSEN SOPHIA (2006) /SIMMONS EMILY

(2006)]

   6 Polish R.F. (POL) [Kusiowska Kinga (2005) /Stefaniak Gabriela

(2005)]

   7 Bonner R.G. (GER) [Bönning Esther (2004) /Meyenburg Paula (2004)]

   8 Heidelberger R.C. (GER) [Schlüter Lisanne (2006) /Motsch Victoria

(2004)] - L

   9 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Slepickova Eva (2006) /Pavlikova Simona (2006)] -

L

  10 K.R.Sport Gent [Loyen Emmie (06/25/009) /Claessens Amaryllis

(04/25/010)]

  11 Mixed R.S.V.U. Okeanos (Amsterdam) (NED) / R.Z..V. De Amstel

(Amsterdam) (NED) [Stoeltie susa (2006) /Waals nina (2006)] - L

  12 K.R.Club Gent [Le Comte Jitske (03/25/002) /Pinnoo Lily (07/25/004)]

DNS-FR Czech R.A. (CZE) [Volfova Hana (2006) /Dankova

Alena (2005)]

Race 223 (6) BM 2X   Heat 2000 m    07:27

   1 Polish R.F. (POL) [Olszewski Jakub (2006) /Hervet Tristan (2005)]

   2 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Romão Guilherme (2004) /Santos

Rafael  (2005)]

   3 Mixed Gentse R.S. / K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Charles (06/25/016)

/Persyn Juul (05/25/008)]

   4 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Bannwart Alexander (2004) /Loepfe Ivo (2005)]

   5 Antwerpse R.V. [Bertoe Dewachter Emile (04/25/006) /De Valck Mats

(06/25/010)]

   6 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Slavik Martin (2004) /Patak Jan (2005)]

DNS-FR K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/25/005) /Depla

Lukas (06/25/002)]
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Race 225 (10) M 2X   Heat 2000 m    07:33

   1 Mixed Gentse R.S. / K.R.Sport Gent [Seghers Charles (06/25/016)

/Persyn Juul (05/25/008)]

   2 W.V. Honnef (GER) [Danne Tim (1998) /Danne Marc (1998)]

   3 Portuguese R.F. (POR) [Pinto André (2001) /Simoes Marcelo (2002)]

   4 Leander Club (GBR) [smit liam (2000) /dan jones (1999)]

   5 E.U.I. Florence R.T. (ITA) [Scuzarello Esteban (1996) /Pawlowski

Michal (1996)]

   6 Mixed London R.C. (GBR) / Newark R.C. (GBR) [Cowley Ashley

(1997) /Sanders James (1986)] - L

   7 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Bannwart Alexander (2004) /Loepfe Ivo (2005)]

   8 Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) [Grofer Rune (2002) /Draper Karl

(2002)]

   9 Leander Club (GBR) [CLACK ALEX (2001) /LOMAS JOSH (2002)]

  10 R.S.V.U. Okeanos (Amsterdam) (NED) [Blom Oeds (2002) /PALSMA

Cornelus (2002)] - L

Race 233 (12) BM 2-   Heat 2000 m    07:39

   1 Mannheimer R.C. (GER) [Kaiser Louis (2005) /Baillot Karl (2006)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [De Vil Siebe (05/25/013) /Vanoverschelde Jules

(05/25/010)]

   3 R.L.Z. Dortmund (GER) [Weber Justus (2005) /Romberg Friedrich

(2005)]

   4 Mixed Olympischer R.C. Rostock (GER) / R.V. Wandsbek (GER)

[Gerber Armin (2005) /Thomas Matti (2006)]

   5 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Vancura Jakub (2004) /Sprinzl Jakub (2004)]

   6 R.L.Z. Dortmund (GER) [Fischer Leo (2005) /Kalle David (2004)]

   7 Frankfurter R.G. Germania  (GER) [Salzmann Keno (2005) /Floeter

Alvar (2005)]

   8 R.L.Z. Dortmund (GER) [Bontjer Finn (2006) /Kiwitt Yannik (2004)]

   9 Mixed Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) / R.G. Speyer (GER) [Trampert

Lars (2006) /Brill Maximilian (2006)]

  10 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Critchley Seric (2004) /Chambers Nicolas (2005)]

  11 Mixed Dresdner R.C. (GER) / Dresdner R.V. (GER) [Olbrich Tom

(2005) /Rudolph Franz (2005)]

  12 R.L.Z. Dortmund (GER) [Hesse Tom (2004) /Haible Simon (2003)]

DNS-FR U.S.R. Triton (Utrecht) (NED) [Bähre Ruben (2003)

/Weultjes Mart (2003)]

Race 240 (13) BW 1X   Heat 2000 m    07:48

   1 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Baker Poppy (2003)] - L

   2 Bonner R.G. (GER) [Meyenburg Paula (2004)]

   3 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Phillips Tash (2006)]

   4 D.R.C. Hannover (GER) [Stumpf Sina (2004)]

   5 Heidelberger R.C. (GER) [Schlüter Lisanne (2006)] - L

   6 Düsseldorf W.S.V. (GER) [Becker Miya (2006)]

   7 RV Kurhessen-Cassel (GER) [Siegl Theresa (2006)]

   8 Kettwiger R.G.  (GER) [Stoeber Julia (2006)]

   9 Gentse R.S. [Joris Eloïse (03/25/008)]

  10 Leander Club (GBR) [PRICE-HUGHES DANI (2006)]

  11 Bonner R.G. (GER) [Bönning Esther (2004)]

  12 A.N. Lisboa (POR) [Tigeleiro Rita (2007)]

  13 R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Kaden Lea (2004)]

DNS-FR R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Buur Aline

(2004)]

Race 236 (8) M 2-   Heat 2000 m    07:58

   1 N.S.R.V. Phocas (Nijmegen) (NED) [Esseveldt Tom (2001) /Pruissen

Stijn (2001)] - L

   2 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Wood Angus (2003) /Bailey Jacob (2004)]

   3 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Fidalgo Paulo (2000) /Coelho  Nuno

(1982)]

   4 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Critchley Seric (2004) /Chambers Nicolas (2005)]

   5 Mixed Lübecker R.G. (GER) / R.C. Favorite Hammonia (GER)

[Rosenfeld Max-Lennart (2001) /Matzander Jannis (2001)]

   6 R.C. Allemannia Hamburg (GER) [Bülow Maximilian (2000)

/Waldhelm Jakob (2001)]

   7 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Cross Henry (1998) /Town Dan (1999)]

   8 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Canha José (2000) /Rodrigues Claudio

(1989)]

Race 221 (8) M 4+   Heat 2000 m    08:04

   1 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Adeyemi K (2006) /Adeyemi H

(2006) /Watson  E (2006) /Dallas E (2004) / Cox : Jade Yee V (2005)]

   2 Neusser R.V. (GER) [Haggenei M (2002) /van Wezel G (1998)

/Neubauer J (2000) /Nelles B (2001) / Cox : Tromm A (2001)]

   3 D.S.R. Proteus-Eretes (Delft) (NED) [van der Wurff L (2005) /De Haan

H (2003) /Wijngaarde J (2001) /Schukking T (1998) / Cox : Milou D

(2001)] - L

   4 Crefelder RC (GER) [Busch N (2006) /Wolke B (2003) /Lebede N

(2002) /De Gruyter J (2006) / Cox : Katthagen N (2000)]

   5 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Langstone Bolt G (2003) /Dunlop S

(2005) /Creaser M (2005) /Ferdi  R (2004) / Cox : Connors  E (2002)]

   6 U.S.R. Triton (Utrecht) (NED) [Berbers B (2002) /Clabbers T (2002)

/Visch J (2001) /Meijdam S (2001) / Cox : Gielliet H (2001)]

   7 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Wood A (2003) /Town D (1999) /Cross H

(1998) /Bailey J (2004) / Cox :  Hagues B (2006)]

   8 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Wallace  D (2004) /Doyle  T (2004)

/Joe  M (2002) /Lauchlan  G (2003) / Cox : Amelia  C (2003)]

Race 219 (6) LW 1X   Heat 2000 m    08:10

   1 U.S.R. Triton (Utrecht) (NED) [Neijens Gudine (1999)]

   2 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Mendes  Carla (1978)]

   3 Newark R.C. (GBR) [Williams Naomi (2008)]

   4 S.C.Porto (POR) [Rodrigues Maria (1997)]

   5 Kuwait S.S.C. (KWT) [Alfaqaan Soaad (1991)]

   6 Portuguese R.F. (POR) [Oliveira Ines (1998)]

Race 241 (12) W 4-   Heat 2000 m    08:17

   1 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Febrey A (2005) /Ormerod E (2002)

/Krajewski F (2003) /Mathewson R (1995)]

   2 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Hudson S (2002) /Banton G (2003)

/Topiol N (2006) /Lahnborg A (2005)]

   3 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Pavlikova S (2006) /Hancova E (2006) /Ulicna M

(2006) /Buresova V (2005)]

   4 Polish R.F. (POL) [Stalega K (2005) /Zawadzka W (2005) /Galka D

(2002) /Ludwiczak W (2002)]
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   5 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Jenkins P (1999) /Draycott J (2000)

/Bowman J (1992) /Rodgers E (2006)]

   6 Leander Club (GBR) [CHUMAS S (2003) /SHERWOOD E (2001)

/GREENE M (2002) /FURNESS J (2003)]

   7 Mixed K.R.Club Gent / K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Clercq J (05/25/003)

/Sclavont Y (02/25/011) /van de Ven A (01/25/006) /Van Loke E

(94/25/005)]

   8 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Rodrigues M (1996) /Mendes L (2007)

/Mendes  C (1978) /Fernandes A (1999)]

   9 Deutsche R.V. (GER) [Koop T (2004) /Riffel  F (2005) /Albrecht L

(2004) /v.d. Aue M (2006)]

  10 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Beaumont C (1989) /Beaumont A (1989)

/Varley M (1993) /Holgate L (1999)]

  11 Leander Club (GBR) [Topp A (2001) /CAREY L (2001) /SNOWDEN P

(2003) /CASTILLO O (2005)]

  12 Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Hills H (2002) /Norman B (1993) /Paul E

(1998) /Kannor H (1998)]

Race 228 (8) BLM 1X   Heat 2000 m    08:26

   1 Frankfurter R.G. Germania  (GER) [Josenhans Paul (2005)]

   2 R.R.G. Müllheim-Ruhr (GER) [Kröschel Theo  (2006)]

   3 R.V. Hellas Offenbach (GER) [kaidel wilhelm (2007)] - L

   4 UN Bruxelles [Zaman Ilya (06.25.507)]

   5 R.C. Allemannia Hamburg (GER) [Cuny Safa (2006)]

   6 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Santos Rafael  (2005)] - L

   7 RCN Dinant [Laloux Aymeric (06.25.503)]

   8 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Hirsch Bruno (2004)] - L

Race 242 (18) W 1X   Heat 2000 m    08:32

   1 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [Franke Tanisha (1999)]

   2 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Baker Poppy (2003)] - L

   3 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [Neijzen Iris (1999)]

   4 S.C.Porto (POR) [Silva Inês (1993)]

   5 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [Dubois Merel (2001)]

   6 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Titterington Jen (1993)]

   7 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [Overgoor Nienke (2003)]

   8 Portuguese R.F. (POR) [Oliveira Ines (1998)]

   9 S.C.Porto (POR) [Rodrigues Maria (1997)]

  10 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [van Oostrom Duifje (2000)]

  11 K.R.Club Gent [van de Ven Apolonia (01/25/006)]

  12 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [Middag Marieke (2005)]

  13 R.V. Treviris Trier (GER) [Müller-Ruchholtz Lea (1997)]

  14 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [Goldschmeding Sophie (2001)]

  15 R.G. Speyer (GER) [Bohn  Alicia  (1998)]

  16 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [de Kleijn Sanne (2000)]

  17 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Otto Pia (2000)] - L

  18 A.A.S.R. Skøll  (Amsterdam) (NED) [Hertog Els (1999)]

Race 230 (11) LM 1X   Heat 2000 m    08:44

   1 Kuwait S.S.C. (KWT) [Abdullrahman Alkandari (2001)]

   2 London R.C. (GBR) [James Sanders  James  (1986)]

   3 A.G.S.R Gyas (Groningen) (NED) [De Boer Jordy (1997)] - L

   4 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Michael (81/25/005)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [Lagae Pierre (93/25/005)]

   6 Clydesdale A.R.C. (GBR) [Parsonage Ben (1995)]

   7 Kuwait S.S.C. (KWT) [Alabdulhadi Yousef (2002)]

   8 Strathclyde University B.C (GBR) [Reynish Felix (2000)]

   9 Heilbronner R.G. "Schwaben" (GER) [Nack Felix (2002)]

  10 A.R.C. Würzburg (GER) [Ursprung Johannes ()]

  11 E.S.R. Thêta (Eindhoven) (NED) [de Vries Hidde (2002)]

Race 243 (23) BM 1X   Heat 2000 m    08:53

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Huyghelier Jelle (06/25/015)]

   2 Kölner R.V. (GER) [Hirsch Bruno (2004)] - L

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [De Smet Liam (05/25/011)]

   4 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Egli Gian Luca (2004)]

   5 Brugse T.R. [Verhoeven Thor (08/25/007)]

   6 Stuttgart-Cannstatter R.C. (GER) [Gathmann Tobias (2005)]

   7 K.R.Brugge [Verkest Brecht (05/25/005)]

   8 U.S.R. Triton (Utrecht) (NED) [den Beer Poortugael Edward (2003)]

   9 Strathclyde University B.C (GBR) [Huckle  Ben (2004)]

  10 R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [Slangen Hugo (2008)]

  11 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Zedka Ondrej (2004)]

  12 Ulmer R.C. Donau (GER) [Mardaras-Peters Mikel (2006)]

  13 Hannoverscher R.C. (GER) [Zakharov Artem (2003)]

  14 R.V. Hellas Offenbach (GER) [Hanack Ole (2004)] - L

  15 Deutsche R.V. (GER) [Schewe Paavo (2006)]

  16 T.S.R.Vidar (NED) [Manie Max (2003)] - L

  17 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Romão Guilherme (2005)] - L

  18 A.N. Lisboa (POR) [Cabral Diogo (2007)]

  19 Wormser R.C. Blau-Weiss (GER) [Nultsch Moritz (2004)]

  20 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg Savin (03/25/005)]

  21 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Caminades Lino (2005)]

  22 Hanauer R.C. Hassia (GER) [Gimplinger Simon (2006)]

  23 Rauxel R.V.  (GER) [Jaschke Noel (2005)]

Race 247 (7) BLM 2X   Heat 2000 m    09:08

   1 Mixed Düsseldorf W.S.V. (GER) / R.R.G. Müllheim-Ruhr (GER)

[Kröschel Theo  (2006) /Winkels Mats (2003)]

   2 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Miranda Tomás (2006) /Oliveira Gabriel

(2004)]

   3 Mixed Mainzer R.V. (GER) / RV Kurhessen-Cassel (GER) [Shah

Naveen (2006) /Rühling Maximilian (2005)]

   4 Mixed G.T.R.V. Neuwied (GER) / Ratzeburger R.C. (GER) [Machwitz

Malte (2003) /David Linus (2004)]

   5 Polish R.F. (POL) [Mickiewicz Kacper (2004) /Weichhaus Martin

(2005)]

   6 Mixed Ratzeburger R.C. (GER) / Saarbrücker R.G. Undine (GER)

[Britten Luca (2005) /Machwitz Malte (2003)] - L

   7 Mixed Lübecker R.G. (GER) / R.V. Wandsbek (GER) [Eckmann 

Moritz (2004) /Mellwig Thorben (2006)]
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Race 245 (13) M 1X   Heat 2000 m    09:14

   1 E.S.R. Thêta (Eindhoven) (NED) [van Bohemen Olle (2001)]

   2 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claessens Arno (01/25/005)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Rodenburg Savin (03/25/005)]

   4 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Castro Duarte Castro (2002)]

   5 K.R.Sport Gent [Kibleur Pierre (93/25/004)]

   6 R.S.V.U. Okeanos (Amsterdam) (NED) [Bieshaar Kevin-Lee (2001)] -

L

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Defraigne Cedric (97/25/006)]

   8 Leander Club (GBR) [dan jones (1999)]

   9 R.T.H.C. Bayer Leverkusen (GER) [Mohr Nikita (2001)]

  10 Kuwait S.S.C. (KWT) [Alfadhel  Abdulrahman  (1994)]

  11 Newark R.C. (GBR) [Cowley Ashley (1997)] - L

  12 Gentse R.S. [Defraigne Arnaud (99/25/003)]

  13 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Groot Samuel (1999)]

Race 253 (11) W 4X   Heat 2000 m    09:24

   1 Polish R.F. (POL) [Rogiewicz J (2005) /Khlibenko A (2004) /Lesner Z

(1999) /Jechorek B (2001)]

   2 Leander Club (GBR) [VARNEY R (2000) /MIRONOVA D (2000)

/NIELSEN S (2006) /SIMMONS E (2006)]

   3 Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Ryan L (1998) /Darke L (1984) /Pryce C

(2001) /Wandless E (1999)]

   4 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Heer Z (2006) /Ming E (2005) /Parrillo F (2006)

/Stirnimann S (2006)]

   5 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Vachkova V (2006) /Pavlaskova A (2006)

/Dohnalova K (2006) /Drnkova A (2003)]

   6 Mixed Bundesstützpunkt Ratzeburg/Hamburg (GER) / D.R.C.

Hannover (GER) / Lübecker R.G. (GER) / S.C. Magdeburg (GER)

[Götze L (2003) /von Hobe-Gelting P (2006) /Bartos S (2005)

/Schiefer A (2004)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Strubbe E (00/25/006) /Van Haelst H (02/25/001)

/Loyen E (06/25/009) /Claessens A (04/25/010)]

   8 Mixed Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) / Ludwigshafener R.V. (GER) /

R.C. Nürtingen (GER) / R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Hohoff E (1999)

/Reimer C (2001) /Brenke S (2006) /Sättler H (2006)]

   9 S.C.Porto (POR) [Rodrigues M (1997) /Faria R (2002) /Silva I (1993)

/Oliveira S (2007)]

  10 Leander Club (GBR) [MOLE K (2000) /Hunt-Davis F (2000) /BAKER P

(2006) /KHAN C (2000)]

  11 Mixed Hanauer R.C. Hassia (GER) / Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) /

R.G. Rotation Berlin (GER) / R.U. Arkona Berlin (GER) [Brenke H

(2004) /Bussian L (2006) /Gündüz A (2003) /Kubitza L (2003)]

Race 252 (13) M 4-   Heat 2000 m    09:34

   1 T.S.R.Vidar (NED) [Rood O (2003) /Vriens R (2003) /Ermstrang P

(2004) /Driessen T (2002)] - L

   2 Polish R.F. (POL) [Soponski B (2002) /Maruszczak M (1999)

/Szczepaniak F (2004) /Janik P (2004)]

   3 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Andrews F (1998) /Madeley H (1998) /Fraser

H (2000) /Johnson C (2006)]

   4 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Romao G (1984)* /Lumier A (2000)

/Canha J (2000) /Knowles Z (2003)]

   5 Neusser R.V. (GER) [Falger S (2003) /Overrath R (1999) /Karthaus J

(1999) /Goslich B (2001)]

   6 Leander Club (GBR) [TURLAN T (1996) /Graf L (2000) /COPLAN K

(1999) /deveraux m (2001)]

   7 Pole Aviron Nancy (FRA) [BEL MOUCHARD J (2006) /POTIN M

(2003) /HERSCOVICI T (2001) /MINNITI P (2002)]

   8 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Jephcote R (1982) /Gillard R (1998) /Tillen O

(2004) /Smith D (1976)]

   9 Mixed Berliner R.C. (GER) / Bonner R.G. (GER) / Crefelder R.C.

(GER) / Erster Kieler R.C. (GER) [Finger A (1998) /Follert L (1996)

/Gaus A (2002) /Kroglowski O (2002)]

  10 Leander Club (GBR) [TARCZY C (2000) /Reed G (2002) /Prior J

(2000) /Feilding M (2000)]

  11 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Kingston-Evans R (1998) /Cope J (1992)

/Kemp O (2002) /Yarwood W (2002)]

  12 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Coelho  N (1982) /Castro D (2002)

/Fidalgo P (2000) /Rodrigues C (1989)]

  13 Crefelder RC (GER) [Busch N (2006) /Wolke B (2003) /Lebede N

(2002) /Kiefer J (2006)]

Race 256 (9) BM 4X   Heat 2000 m    09:43

   1 Mixed R.C. Favorite Hammonia (GER) / Ratzeburger R.C. (GER) /

Schweinfurter R.C. Franken (GER) / W.V. Godesberg (GER) [Krause

O (2006) /Tazir B (2005) /Grimm L (2005) /Behnke J (2006)]

   2 Portuguese R.F. (POR) [Rodrigues P (2005) /Neves T (2006)

/Gonçalves D (2005) /Santos A (2005)]

   3 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Salerno L (2004) /Vonder Mühll D (2003) /Suero

Santana S (2003) /Berger N (2004)]

   4 Mixed Bundesstützpunkt Ratzeburg/Hamburg (GER) / Hannoverscher

R.C. (GER) / R.V. Hellas Offenbach (GER) [Gimplinger S (2006) /Ebel

J (2006) /Hanack O (2004) /Garbers S (2003)]

   5 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Smejkal M (2006) /Muska M (2006) /Machacek T

(2006) /Lambl H (2005)]

   6 Mixed Bundesstützpunkt Ratzeburg/Hamburg (GER) / Hallescher

RVG Böllberg und Nelson (GER) / Hanauer R.C. Hassia (GER) / RG

Hansa Hamburg (GER) [Richter K (2005) /Ilsemann J (2005)

/Rastetter J (2005) /Aethner C (2004)]

   7 Polish R.F. (POL) [Kulka M (2003) /Czekanowicz I (2004) /Randa M

(2004) /Galeza D (2004)]

   8 Pole Aviron Nancy (FRA) [MOLINS P (2004) /MOCKELS A (2005)

/LOURDEZ V (2003) /BERTHOU B (2006)]

   9 Mixed Berliner R.C. (GER) / Laubegaster R.V. (GER) / R.C. Westfalen

Herdecke (GER) [Geyer J (2004) /Sens Y (2005) /Küpper M (2003)

/Haaser L (2005)]

Race 214 (1) LM 4X    2000 m    09:49

   1 Mixed D.S.R. Proteus-Eretes (Delft) (NED) / K.S.R.V. Njord (Leiden)

(NED) / R.S.V.U. Okeanos (Amsterdam) (NED) / S.R. Skoll

(Amsterdam) (NED) [Meijerink M (2003) /Ten Boom B (2002) /Rompa

T (2002) /Jongepier P (2000)]
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Race 260 (7) M 4X   Heat 2000 m    09:49

   1 Leander Club (GBR) [Keating J (2000) /Costly O (1999) /HINDLE

-DANIELS J (1999) /Ellery B (2000)]

   2 Mixed D.S.R. Proteus-Eretes (Delft) (NED) / K.S.R.V. Njord (Leiden)

(NED) / R.S.V.U. Okeanos (Amsterdam) (NED) / S.R. Skoll

(Amsterdam) (NED) [Meijerink M (2003) /Ten Boom B (2002) /Rompa

T (2002) /Jongepier P (2000)]

   3 Portuguese R.F. (POR) [Rodrigues P (2005) /Neves T (2006)

/Gonçalves D (2005) /Santos A (2005)]

   4 Swiss R.F. (SUI) [Salerno L (2004) /Vonder Mühll D (2003) /Suero

Santana S (2003) /Berger N (2004)]

   5 Mixed N.S.R.V. Phocas (Nijmegen) (NED) / R.S.V.U. Okeanos

(Amsterdam) (NED) / U.S.R. Triton (Utrecht) (NED) [Poll B (1997)

/van Eijck van Heslinga E (2002) /Ploeg F (2000) /Gompel M (1999)]

   6 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Miranda T (2006) /Lima M (1995)*

/Knowles Z (2003) /Oliveira G (2004)]

   7 Antwerpse R.V. [Marckx J (02/25/002) /De Valck M (06/25/010)

/Bertoe Dewachter E (04/25/006) /Rigo J (01/25/003)]

Race 201 (3) MU13 2X    500 m    10:00

   1 K.R.Brugge [Derveaux martijn (13/25/008) /Geeraert Korneel

(13/25/013)]

   2 K.R.Sport Gent [Moskaliuk Artem (14/25/001) /Tyshchenko Nazar

(13/25/003)]

   3 K.R.Brugge [Van Hoeymissen Lowie (14/25/003) /Leys Louis

(13/25/011)]

Race 202 (6) WU13 1Xpol    500 m    10:05

   1 Gentse R.S. [Santens Alyna (13/25/007)]

   2 K.R.Brugge [Moreeuw Noor (13/25/010)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Van Moerkerke Axelle (13/25/004)]

   4 K.R.Brugge [Hoet Juline (13/25/009)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [Norena Hernandez Leonor (13/25/017)]

   6 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Heringa Floor (2013)]

Race 203 (24) MU15 2X    1000 m    10:15

   1 Gentse R.S. [Heynssens Helder (12/25/010) /Du Four Remi

(11/25/021)]

   2 Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Sullivan Tadg (2012) /Cotter Eoin (2013)]

   3 K.R.Club Gent [Moreels Quin (11/25/041) /De Rudder Andreas

(11/25/046)]

   4 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [danish rayyan (2011) /o donovan max (2012)]

   5 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Overgoor Rob (2012) /Köhne Frits

(2012)]

   6 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [de Bie Ketan (2012) /Mast Boet

(2012)]

   7 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems Teo (11/25/016) /Van Vaerenbergh Castor

(11/25/015)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [De Man Gaëtan (11/25/001) /Debrock Leon

(11/25/003)]

   9 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Cappelle Ibe (12/25/002) /Poutsma ayden

(11/25/008)]

  10 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Neyrinck Jasper (11/25/026) /Hermans Senne

(11/25/027)]

  11 Mixed R.V. De Delftsche Sport (Delft) (NED) / R.Z.V. Die Leythe

(Leiden) (NED) [Arnoldus Victor (2012) /Leonhard Mauritz (2012)]

  12 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vansever Sybe (12/25/004) /Janssens Corneel

(11/25/006)] - L

  13 Gentse R.S. [van der Wiele Egon (11/25/033) /Vlaeminck Louis

(11/25/038)]

  14 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [grant peter (2011) /ferguson oscar (2011)]

  15 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Aymar Ferdinand (2012) /Hinsbergen

Ids (2013)]

  16 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Bijen Boris (2012) /Bouman

Mischa (2012)]

  17 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Aurrecoechea Lammar Lander (11/25/028)

/Schevernels Thijs (11/25/045)]

  18 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Minchanovskyi Yarek  (2012) /de Graaf

Robin (2012)]

  19 K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Goeting Teye (2011) /Sirakov

Kristiyan (2011)]

  20 K.R.Brugge [Geeraert Lowie (11/25/043) /Hoste Loïc (12/25/006)]

  21 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Eckert Casper (2012) /van Dam

Lev (2012)]

  22 K.R.Sport Gent [De Jonge Jasper (11/25/013) /Cocquyt Lander

(11/25/012)]

  23 Antwerpse R.V. [Lamair Vince (12/25/013) /Op de Beeck Vic

(11/25/047)]

  24 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [van Dis Rijk (2011) /Luijendijk

Tjeerd (2011)]

Race 204 (36) WU15 1Xpol    1000 m    10:32

   1 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Laloo Camille (11/25/007)]

   2 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [ryan mae (2011)]

   3 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vandevyvere Aurita (11/25/009)]

   4 R.V. De Delftsche Sport (Delft) (NED) [van Gijn Minke (2011)]

   5 RCN Dinant [Pereau Éléonore (11.25.507)]

   6 R.Z.V. Die Leythe (Leiden) (NED) [Kelder Fleur (2011)]

   7 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Demeulenaere Rona (11/25/005)]

   8 K.R.Club Gent [de Moffarts Fiep (11/25/002)]

   9 R.V. De Delftsche Sport (Delft) (NED) [Lebbink Anne-Merlijn (2011)]

  10 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [doolan arianna (2011)]

  11 R.Z.V. Die Leythe (Leiden) (NED) [Gillet Veronique (2012)]

  12 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [waugh o brien una (2011)]

  13 RCN Dinant [Gaspard Alix (11.25.506)]

  14 Workmens R.C. (IRL) [Mannix Faye (2011)]

  15 R.V. De Delftsche Sport (Delft) (NED) [Withagen Pien (2011)]

  16 Gentse R.S. [Verstraete Valentina (11/25/020)]

  17 R.Z.V. Die Leythe (Leiden) (NED) [de Vreede Feija (2012)]

  18 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [ten Voorde Laura (2011)]

  19 K.R.Brugge [Pauwels Noor (12/25/005)]

  20 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Claeskens Mila (11/25/030)]

  21 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Fontein Lynn (2012)]

  22 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Zeben Tamar (2012)]

  23 R.V. De Delftsche Sport (Delft) (NED) [Balkenende Fien (2011)]

  24 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [van Bommel Anna (2012)]

  25 Gentse R.S. [Carels Ada (11/25/040)]
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  26 R.Z.V. Die Leythe (Leiden) (NED) [Gillet Josephine (2011)]

  27 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Akkerman Sophie (2011)]

  28 Gentse R.S. [Nienhuijs Sterre (11/25/032)]

  29 R.V. De Delftsche Sport (Delft) (NED) [Bouma Josephine (2011)]

  30 R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Booij Veerle (2012)]

  31 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Segers Imke (2011)]

  32 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Willaert Kylie (11/25/010)]

  33 K.R.Club Gent [Norena Hernandez Nina (11/25/017)]

  34 Gentse R.S. [Hermie Renee (12/25/007)]

  35 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [mccarthy labhaoise (2011)]

  36 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [de Groot Irene (2011)]

Race 205 (5) Mbeg 1X    1000 m    11:00

   1 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van den Bergh Zjef (10/25/031)]

   2 Antwerpse R.V. [Kets  Iben (09/25/029)]

   3 The Oar [Derboven Maarten (91/25/001)]

   4 Antwerpse R.V. [Sykora Niels (09/25/031)]

   5 T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bossaert Oskar (10/25/033)]

DNS-FR K.R.Sport Gent [De Kerpel Jacob (10/25/019)]

Race 206 (6) Wbeg 2X    1000 m    11:04

   1 Antwerpse R.V. [Viaene Aline (07/25/025) /Fevery Deborah

(98/25/003)]

   2 K.R.Club Gent [Bruggeman Leen (76/25/004) /Van den Boogaerde

Valentine (83/25/004)]

   3 K.R.Sport Gent [Strubbe Elke (00/25/006) /Van Haelst Hannelore

(02/25/001)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Merlier Malaika (06/25/022) /Regelbrugge Lola

(10/25/042)]

   5 Antwerpse R.V. [Schoenmaekers Emma (09/25/032) /Da Silva

Charlotte (10/25/041)]

   6 K.R.Club Gent [Van Biesen Annalin (96/25/002) /Meeus Marleen

(68/25/001)]

Race 231 (10) W 8+   Heat 2000 m    11:10

   1 Upper Thames R.C.  (GBR) [Darke L (1984) /Beccy N (1993) /Pryce C

(2001) /Wandless E (1999) /Kannor H (1998) /Paul E (1998) /Hills H

(2002) /Ryan L (1998) / Cox : Sneader A (2003)]

   2 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Beaumont C (1989) /Beaumont A (1989)

/Krajewski F (2003) /Mathewson R (1995) /Bowman J (1992)

/Rodgers E (2006) /Varley M (1993) /Holgate L (1999) / Cox :  Hagues

B (2006)]

   3 Mixed Deutsche R.V. (GER) / Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) / R.V.

Münster  (GER) / S.C. Magdeburg (GER) [Werner R (2004) /Reiter C

(2004) /Krüger A (2005) /Grauer S (2005) /Kötitz A (2003) /Kröber J

(2005) /Egger S (2006) /Nagler L (2005)]

   4 Leander Club (GBR) [CHUMAS S (2003) /VARNEY R (2000)

/MIRONOVA D (2000) /FURNESS J (2003) /SNOWDEN P (2003)

/CASTILLO O (2005) /CAREY L (2001) /Topp A (2001) / Cox :

KENNEDY E (2000)] - L

   5 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Faithful D (2000) /Dixon I (2000)

/Robinson Ranger G (2000) /Wilson E (2003) /Delray S (1998)

/Hegarty E (1998) /Casey A (1999) /Martin J (2003) / Cox : Connors  E

(2002)]

   6 Polish R.F. (POL) [Smigielska Z (2004) /Madaj Z (2003) /Hakobyan J

(2004) /Zietarska P (1999) /Potrzuska A (2001) /Jasinska K (1999)

/Mattik K (1987) /Stepien B (2004) / Cox : Wisniewska J (2007)]

   7 U.S.R. Triton (Utrecht) (NED) [Boogert J (2000) /Prins R (1995) /van

Rijswijck L (2002) /van Dijk N (2002) /Tavernier L (2002) /Hilhorst M

(2001) /Verouden L (1998) /Hin A (2003) / Cox : Quast S (1999)]

   8 K.R.Sport Gent [Decaesteker M (09/25/033) /Huyge A (08/25/040)

/Vrijens M (08/25/039) /Rottiers K (72/25/005) /Strubbe E (00/25/006)

/Van Haelst H (02/25/001) /Loyen E (06/25/009) /Claessens A

(04/25/010) / Cox : Marquenie E (10/25/021)]

   9 Mixed Deutsche R.V. (GER) / Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) / S.C.

Magdeburg (GER) [Gelbert M (2006) /Johnson C (2006) /Utesch N

(2006) /Behrens L (2003) /Holkenbrink L (2005) /Ristow L (2004)

/Kötitz L (2005) /Kreft S (2005)]

  10 Leander Club (GBR) [CAESAR O (2000) /SELLERS I (2003)

/SALESKY A (2002) /FENNELL C (2000) /KINGSTON J (2000)

/HINTON S (2000) /DOWING E (2006) /HAWES I (2001) / Cox :

FARTHING G (2000)]

Race 246 (1) BM 8+    2000 m    11:17

   1 Polish R.F. (POL) [Sliwinski P (2004) /Przybyl A (2003) /Jedrzejczak F

(2003) /Robinski A (2005) /Zielinski A (2006) /Chabowski K (2006)

/Senderacki K (2004) /Kozlowski M (2004) / Cox : Wachnicka J

(2006)]

Race 261 (13) M 8+   Heat 2000 m    11:17

   1 R.L.Z. Dortmund (GER) [De Gruyter J (2006) /Bontjer F (2006) /Kiwitt

Y (2004) /Zastro L (2006) /Fischer L (2005) /Thomas M (2006) /Haible

S (2003) /Bormann J (2005) / Cox : Jagoda S (2006)]

   2 Akhenaton R.S. [Goudeseune N (95/25/001) /KABBA E (05/25/015)

/Wauters W (89/25/002) /Decuypere N (97/25/005) /Roderick Veras

Spanhoff H (09/25/028) /Lardin P (99/25/005) /Larsson N (98/25/001)

/Rodrigues T (91/25/004) / Cox : Taveau M (95/25/004)]

   3 Nottingham R.C. (GBR) [Jephcote R (1982) /Gillard R (1998)

/Andrews F (1998) /Smith D (1976) /Tillen O (2004) /Madeley H

(1998) /Fraser H (2000) /Johnson C (2006) / Cox : Glasspool A

(2004)]

   4 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Romão G (2004) /Santos R (2005)

/Coelho  N (1982) /Lumier A (2000) /Canha J (2000) /Castro D (2002)

/Fidalgo P (2000) /Rodrigues C (1989) / Cox : Mendes  C (1978)]

   5 R.L.Z. Dortmund (GER) [Saltmann K (2005) /Knapp J (2006) /Tillmann

Z (2006) /Wieck M (2004) /Kaim J (2004) /Beckmann J (2004) /Goede

M (2004) /Brill M (2006) / Cox : Eßer J (2007)]

   6 Leander Club (GBR) [APPS R (2006) /Reed G (2002) /TURLAN T

(1996) /ABULHOFF A (2000) /COPLAN K (1999) /Graf L (2000) /Prior

J (2000) /deveraux m (2001) / Cox : hill h (2002)]

   7 Neusser R.V. (GER) [van Wezel G (1998) /Haggenei M (2002)

/Karthaus J (1999) /Goslich B (2001) /Falger S (2003) /Overrath R

(1999) /Johannes  N (2000) /Nelles  (2001) / Cox : Tromm A (2001)]

   8 University of London B.C. (GBR) [Doyle  T (2004) /Creaser M (2005)

/Joe  M (2002) /Dunlop S (2005) /Ferdi  R (2004) /Wallace  D (2004)

/Langstone Bolt G (2003) /Lauchlan  G (2003) / Cox : Amelia  C

(2003)]
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   9 Mixed Berliner R.C. (GER) / Celler R.V. (GER) / Erster Kieler R.C.

(GER) / Hannoverscher R.C. (GER) / Lübecker R.G. (GER) / R.C.

Hansa Dortmund (GER) / Saarbrücker R.G. Undine (GER) [Wiebke M

(2006) /Czorny T (2004) /Puls J (2005) /Weber J (2005) /Vorobyev A

(2006) /Grote Hölmann H (2006) /Beck E (2006) /Baumann M (2005) /

Cox : n.n. n (2005)]

  10 Leander Club (GBR) [WHITE A (2006) /LUFF N (1998) /CHRISTIAN L

(2005) /CALLAN O (2005) /RICHARDS B (2005) /LOGAN A (2005)

/UNDERWOOD A (2004) /EARL M (2004) / Cox : LITWIN P (2005)]

  11 Polish R.F. (POL) [Lewicki T (2003) /Wilangowski M (1991) /Tomiak S

(2002) /Kujda K (2000) /Jackowiak E (2000) /Szpakowski M (1989)

/Kaczmarek J (2001) /Streich O (2001) / Cox : Ladna M (2005)]

  12 R.L.Z. Dortmund (GER) [Kuhn V (2004) /Achterfeld S (2003) /Martin P

(2003) /Svoboda J (2003) /Sgonina C (2004) /Rosenquist L (2004)

/Gronbach L (2005) /Bartenbach O (2003) / Cox : Thöne I (1992)]

  13 D.R.C. Hannover (GER) [Segger T (2004) /Menke J (1996)

/Hildebrand L (1995) /Bolotov P (2004) /Peter P (1997) /Engelbracht

M (1999) /Schleef J (2004) /Dietrich C (1991) / Cox : Hesse C (2005)]

Race 207 (21) MU19 4X    2000 m    11:30

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Hourigan S (2007) /Quigley J (2009) /Hickey

D (2009) /Ventuneac M (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Loughnane S (2008) /Murphy A (2008) /Ahern P

(2008) /Loughran J (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [O'Mahony K (2008) /Gillard  C (2008) /McHugh S

(2008) /O'Connell P (2008)]

    Gentse R.S. [Eyckerman T (08/25/025) /Block S (08/25/028)

/Hamelinck L (10/25/026) /Vandermeersch V (08/25/027)]

    Gentse R.S. [Persyn N (07/25/010) /Nouwynck A (07/25/012)

/Sienaert B (07/25/016) /Nienhuijs K (07/25/011)]

    K.R.Brugge [Van Hoeymissen W (09/25/015) /Neirijnck W (08/25/003)

/Gebruers N (09/25/006) /Manhaeghe T (08/25/008)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Vlaeminck J (08/25/036) /Van Nieuwenhove S

(07/25/022) /Wickinghoff S (07/25/008) /Engelbrecht E (07/25/021)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Vlaeminck N (08/25/037) /Baro L (07/25/020)

/Ruyssen M (08/25/019) /Bauwens V (08/25/018)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [van Gemert J (2010) /de

Bruin M (2010) /Thijssen T (2008) /Tuijn V (2008)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Casey C (2009) /Byrd H (2007) /Byrd D (2007)

/Reynolds T (2008)] - L

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Johnson H (2008) /O'Flaherty S (2008) /Hurley D

(2008) /O'Rourke J (2008)] - L

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Lynch D (2008) /Fiachra C (2009) /Rehill C

(2008) /Scally M (2009)]

    Mixed Brugse T.R. / Gentse R.S. / K.R.Brugge / K.R.Club Gent

[Verhoeven T (08/25/007) /Foncke D (08/25/024) /Driesen S

(08/25/012) /Van Canneyt P (08/25/002)]

    Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER)

[Lange A (2007) /Schepers H (2007) /Thomas L (2008) /Schmid L

(2007)]

    Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER) /

Uerdinger R.C. (GER) [Ni S (2008) /Birkle L (2008) /Hamacher J

(2007) /Hülbusch J (2008)]

    Mixed K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) / R.V. Willem III

(Amsterdam) (NED) [Kelderman H (2009) /Bronkhorst S (2008)

/Dirkzwager J (2008) /Keller A (2008)]

    Mixed Mannheimer R.C. (GER) / Mannheimer R.V. Amiticia (GER) /

Stuttgarter R.G. (GER) [Walter L (2008) /Klein B (2008) /Mahnke O

(2008) /Franke F (2008)]

    Mixed Mannheimer R.V. Amiticia (GER) / R.G. Heidelberg (GER)

[Schneider K (2008) /Seeber A (2008) /Knappenberger M (2007)

/Durm J (2008)]

    Mixed R.V. Naarden  (NED) / R.Z..V. De Amstel (Amsterdam) (NED)

[golsteijn m (2009) /Oudegeest J (2009) /van drunen W (2010)

/schoonhoven  J (2010)] - L

    R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [Krijtenburg D (2008) /Wiggers T (2008)

/Berendsen T (2008) /van der Westen M (2008)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Semeniuta N (2008) /Mulder T (2009)

/de Vries T (2009) /Putman M (2008)]

Race 208 (9) WU19 4-    2000 m    11:45

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Ferte J (2007) /liston  C (2008) /Cunningham

R (2008) /Schmidt J (2008)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [kelly M (2008) /corbett R (2008) /McEntee E

(2007) /leahy A (2007)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Elwood E (2009) /O'Flaherty L (2009) /Cronin K

(2009) /O’Duibhir L (2008)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie C (10/25/020) /Huyge A (08/25/040)

/Vrijens M (08/25/039) /Decaesteker M (09/25/033)]

    Mixed Crefelder R.C. (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER) /

Uerdinger R.C. (GER) [Paschke C (2007) /Tillmann I (2008) /Beissel A

(2008) /Mislovic L (2008)]

    Mixed Lauffener R.V. Neckar (GER) / Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) /

Stuttgarter R.G. (GER) / Ulmer R.C. Donau (GER) [Müller J (2009)

/Morton C (2009) /Durst F (2009) /Lindenmann L (2009)]

    Mixed Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) / R.V. Friedrichshafen (GER) /

Stuttgarter R.G. (GER) [Rauber A (2009) /Gerth L (2009) /Bitz L

(2009) /Tomm P (2009)]

    Newark R.C. (GBR) [Williams N (2008) /White S (2007) /Jackson E

(2007) /Hayward E (2007)] - L

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [Deane H (2007) /coughlan s (2008) /maguire

m (2009) /waugh o brien E (2008)]

Race 209 (34) WU17 1X    2000 m    11:53

    Antwerpse R.V. [Windelen Alissya (09/25/017)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Fisher Charlotte (2010)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Goggin Skye (2010)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Kiely Olivia (2009)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [O'Brien Niamh (2009)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Taylor Emma (2009)]

    K.R.Brugge [De Craemer Merel (10/25/007)]

    K.R.Club Gent [Heyvaert Hannah (10/25/013)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [Schellaars Zwaantje

(2009)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Lysaght Freya (2009)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [O'Sullivan Abby  (2009)]
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    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Cotter Aoibhinn (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Connor Suin (2009)]

    R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Kindler Marie (2010)]

    R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Zajonc Carla (2009)]

    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [Waijers Emmi (2009)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Rademaker Sophie (2010)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Webb Isae (2009)]

    R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [Zuurmond Eloise (2009)]

    RCN Dinant [Damoisiaux Sarah (09.25.504)]

    S.C.Porto (POR) [Ribeiro Sofia (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [connolly anna (2010)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [connolly ellen (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [flynn holly (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [foley fia (2010)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [jacob mimi (2009)] - L

    Sligo R.C. (IRL) [Walsh Claire (2009)]

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Bertrand Margo (10/25/035)]

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Riet Winter (10/25/036)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Bulsink Brecht (2009)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Kragten Guusje (2010)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Pouw Vera (2009)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Tuinenburg Hanne (2010)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [van Aken Rosanne (2010)]

Race 210 (23) MU17 4X    2000 m    12:18

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [kiely M (2009) /Ronan O (2009) /Barry W

(2009) /Donnelly A (2009)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Keenan P (2009) /Hargaden E (2010)

/Kenward T (2009) /Landers D (2010)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Kellet B (2009)* /Ryan P (2009) /Heenan C

(2010) /Coghlan F (2009)]

    Gentse R.S. [Van Driessche L (09/25/019) /Hermie J (10/25/027)

/Laureyns O (09/25/023) /Mortier G (09/25/018)]

    K.R.Brugge [Hoet S (10/25/003) /Brouwers S (10/25/004) /Callewaert

E (10/25/024) /Manhaeghe A (10/25/009)]

    K.R.Club Gent [Theunissen A (09/25/008) /Henderickx E (09/25/034)

/Willems T (09/25/009) /Dehaeck J (09/25/011)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [De Smedt M (09/25/014) /Beernaert V (10/25/038)

/Seghers L (10/25/037) /De Ley J (10/25/039)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Wevers G (2009) /van Dunne

K (2009) /Sirakov K (2011) /Goeting T (2011)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [Carrière M (2010) /Keller

W (2011) /Van Gemert H (2009) /Zurburg L (2010)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [Oostdijk T (2009) /de Boer

H (2019) /Blusse B (2009) /Oostdijk B (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Downey E (2010) /Crowley B (2010)

/O'Sullivan T (2012) /Cotter E (2013)]

    Mixed Breisacher R.V. (GER) / Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) [Bois L

(2009) /Tens C (2009) /Orth B (2009) /Leicht L (2009)]

    Mixed Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) / Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) /

R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Biermann M (2009) /Leswin L (2010) /Kindler

F (2009) /Papp H (2009)]

    Mixed R.V. Naarden  (NED) / R.Z..V. De Amstel (Amsterdam) (NED)

[golsteijn m (2009) /Oudegeest J (2009) /van drunen W (2010)

/schoonhoven  J (2010)] - L

    R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) [Briel C (2010) /Landre L

(2010) /Sonneveldt O (2010) /Langelaan W (2010)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [te Nijenhuis J (2010) /Coppens M

(2010) /Geldof T (2009) /Groot L (2009)]

    R.Z..V. De Amstel (Amsterdam) (NED) [Gallero  Landeira  F (2009)

/burggraaf c (2009) /wyka j (2009) /driessen r (2010)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [keane d (2009) /wheeler o brien s (2009)

/Burchill J (2009) /lechtanski f (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [keane o (2009) /yaskozhuk m (2009) /ferguson

o (2009) /o regan s (2009)]

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken T (09/25/027) /Vercauteren T

(10/25/032) /Nica K (10/25/034) /Bossaert O (10/25/033)]

    The Oar [De Maeyer C (09/25/005) /Bunneghem C (10/25/014) /Van

Aken A (09/25/021) /Weyn L (09/25/010)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [de Groot B (2009) /van Brakel O

(2010) /Derks A (2009)* /Hanse J (2010)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [Luci D (2009) /O'Connor A (2009) /Donaldson

Z (2009) /O'Neill F (2009)]

DNS-FR K.R.Club Gent [Meuleman L (10/25/023) /Schepens

F (09/25/026) /Leten G (10/25/010) /Claeys  Q

(10/25/001)]

Race 211 (8) MU19 2-    2000 m    12:35

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Donnelly Donncha (2007) /Siuda Artur

(2007)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [kinsella Cillian (2008) /Ventuneac Matei

(2008)]

    Crefelder RC (GER) [Hattstein Lambert (2007) /Nolte Julius (2008)]

    Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER) [Franz Johann (2008) /Hirschfeld

Noah (2008)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Echtermeijer Julian (2008) /de

Laaf Dane (2007)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Mulder Lucas (2008)

/Doeksen Finn (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Mulder Marnix (2008) /Aris Martijn

(2008)]

    S.C.Porto (POR) [Dias Matias (2007) /Dias Simao (2007)]

Race 215 (1) MU17 2-    2000 m    12:35

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [coakley ryan (2009) /hurley brion (2009)]

Race 212 (28) WU19 1X    2000 m    12:42

    A.N. Lisboa (POR) [Tigeleiro Rita (2007)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [McEntee Emily (2007)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [O'Connell Amy (2008)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Roberts Amy (2007)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Fisher Eva (2008)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Nagle Autumn (2008)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Sullivan  Genny (2007)]

    Mannheimer R.C. (GER) [Schultheis Hannah (2008)]

    R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Mendes Laura (2007)]

    R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Postels Alina (2008)]

    R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Zivanovic Ava (2008)]
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    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [Hania Wouke (2007)]

    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [Levelt Anna (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Dis Lois (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Rademaker Layla (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Scheltinga Meintje (2008)]

    R.Z.V. Die Leythe (Leiden) (NED) [Sannen Fien (2007)] - L

    R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [van Alphen Anais (2008)]

    RCN Dinant [Pereau Éline (08.25.506)]

    RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.25.507)]

    S.C.Porto (POR) [Oliveira Sofia (2007)]

    S.C.Porto (POR) [Ribeiro Sofia (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [Fowler Abigail (2007)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [Hendy Aoife (2007)]

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Huysmans Sterre (08/25/029)]

    The Oar [Goris Line (07/25/002)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Elzenga thyra (2008)]

    UN Bruxelles [Legère Louane (08.25.504)]

DNS-FR Crefelder RC (GER) [Schueller Eva (2007)]

DNS-FR Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [Deane Hazel (2007)]

DNS-FR Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [coughlan sarah (2008)]

Race 213 W 2X   Final 2000 m    13:02

Race 216 BW 2X   Final 2000 m    13:06

Race 217 (2) MU19 4+    2000 m    13:09

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Casey C (2009) /Reynolds T (2008) /Byrd H (2007)

/Byrd D (2007) / Cox : Kilgour E (2007)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [O'Flaherty S (2008) /Hurley D (2008) /O'Rourke J

(2008) /Johnson H (2008) / Cox : Byrd N (2008)]

Race 218 (5) BLW 1X    2000 m    13:12

   1 R.K. Wannsee Berlin (GER) [Šendjuk Nathalie (2006)]

   2 Newark R.C. (GBR) [Williams Naomi (2008)] - L

   3 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [waugh o brien Eve (2008)] - L

   4 Weilburger R.V. (GER) [Lommel  Kirina (2006)]

   5 Ludwigshafener R.V. (GER) [Schoolaert Sibylle (2006)]

Race 219 LW 1X   Final 2000 m    13:15

Race 220 W 2-   Final 2000 m    13:20

Race 221 M 4+   Final 2000 m    13:23

Race 222 (36) MU19 1X    2000 m    13:27

    A.N. Lisboa (POR) [Cabral Diogo (2007)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Herlihy Sam (2008)] - L

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Cronin Tom (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Gillard  Conal (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Laffan  Mike (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [McGonnell Christian (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [McHugh Sean (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Murphy Adam (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [O'Mahony Killian (2008)]

    Crefelder RC (GER) [Schrader Felix (2008)]

    K.R.Club Gent [Quartier Daan (09/25/012)]

    K.R.N.S.Oostende [Boucquez Robbe (08/25/015)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [Kelderman Hidde (2009)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [Schinkel Teun (2008)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Byrd Noah (2008)] - L

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Kilgour Eoin (2007)] - L

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Creedon Colin (2008)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Lynch David (2008)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Mahony Darragh (2008)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Rehill Cillian (2008)]

    Ludwigshafener R.V. (GER) [Rudzevich Anton (2008)]

    Mannheimer R.C. (GER) [Walter Lars (2008)]

    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [Posthumus Bruno (2008)]

    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [van der Aa Sem (2008)]

    R.V. Hellas Offenbach (GER) [kaidel wilhelm (2007)] - L

    R.V. Naarden  (NED) [Mos Ruben (2007)] - L

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Aris Martijn (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Bronkhorst Sten (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Dirkzwager Joppe (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Mulder Marnix (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Went Vincent (2008)]

    R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [Markus Erik (2007)]

    RCNSM Namur [Ghiot Augustin (07.25.507)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [cogan mattias (2008)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [hurley brion (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [kearney ultan (2008)]

DNS-FR Kenmare R.&B.C. (IRL) [Granville Noah (2007)]

DNS-FR Kenmare R.&B.C. (IRL) [Kirby Jonah (2007)]

DNS-FR R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [Slangen Hugo (2008)]

Race 223 BM 2X   Final 2000 m    13:51

Race 224 (7) WU19 2-    2000 m    13:55

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Ferte Juliette (2007) /kelly Meabh (2008)]

    Crefelder RC (GER) [Beissel Annika (2008) /Paschke Charlotte

(2007)]

    K.R.Club Gent [Sautois Rosan (08/25/005) /Wyckhuyse Lisa

(07/25/001)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Vrijens Mona (08/25/039) /Decaesteker Mare

(09/25/033)]

    Mixed Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER) / Uerdinger R.C. (GER)

[Tillmann Ida (2008) /Mislovic Lisa (2008)]

    Newark R.C. (GBR) [Jackson Emily (2007) /Hayward Eyde (2007)] - L

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [Deane Hazel (2007) /coughlan sarah (2008)]

DNS-FR Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Uerdinger R.C. (GER)

[Tillmann Ida (2008) /Paschke Charlotte (2007)]
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Race 225 M 2X   Final 2000 m    14:00

Race 226 (41) MU17 1X    2000 m    14:04

    Breisacher R.V. (GER) [Bois Liam (2009)]

    Brugse T.R. [Masyn  Miro (10/25/008)]

    Brugse T.R. [Thiel Sebbe (09/25/004)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Donnelly Aidan (2009)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Quigley Jamie (2009)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Byrne Liam (2009)]

    K.R.N.S.Oostende [Tratsaert Lander (10/25/030)]

    Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) [Ochmann Laurens (2010)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Devins Peter (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Creedon John (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Fiachra Corrigan (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Scally Mark (2009)]

    Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) [Lenhardt Janis (2009)]

    Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) [Reeg Orlando (2009)]

    R.C. Nürtingen (GER) [Lischke Tim (2010)]

    R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Kindler Felix (2009)]

    R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) [Hendrix Boris (2009)]

    R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) [Oost Hidde (2009)]

    R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) [van Vliet Myrddin (2009)]

    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [van Asselt Gijs (2009)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Coppens Max (2010)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Geldof Tim (2009)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Groot Laurens (2009)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [de Boer Jelle (2009)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [te Nijenhuis Jip (2010)]

    R.Z.V. Die Leythe (Leiden) (NED) [Hartman Thomas (2011)]

    R.Z.V. Die Leythe (Leiden) (NED) [Van Delft Pieter (2010)]

    R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [Beuning Ruben (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [wheeler o brien sam (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [yaskozhuk mark (2009)]

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Van Eycken Tuur (09/25/027)]

    The Oar [Beel Tijs (10/25/016)]

    The Oar [Bunneghem Camil (10/25/014)]

    The Oar [De Maeyer Corneel (09/25/005)]

    The Oar [Van Aken Andreas (09/25/021)]

    The Oar [Weyn Luka (09/25/010)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Mulder Tije (2009)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [van Hall Ivo (2009)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [Donaldson Zac (2009)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [O'Connor Aaron (2009)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [O'Neill Finn (2009)]

DNS-FR Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Kellet Ben (2009)]

DNS-FR Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [ferguson olan (2009)]

DNS-FR U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Derks Alvaro (2009)]

Race 227 (25) WU17 2X    2000 m    14:34

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Kennedy Andie (2009) /Neff Lydia (2010)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [O'Brien Niamh (2009) /Roberts Abbie (2009)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Paliwal Yshi (2010) /VanDer Vegt Jodi (2010)]

    Gentse R.S. [Van Cauwenberghe Manon (10/25/025) /Dhondt Lore

(09/25/025)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie Ella (10/25/021) /Marquenie Cara

(10/25/020)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Forma Mia (2010)

/Kloosterman Lucie (2009)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Oosterhuis Emmy (2009)

/Povolovska Liza (2009)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [Jordan Fiene (2010) /De

Kwant Klaske (2009)]

    K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) [van Oort Laura (2009)

/Waaijer Katelijn (2009)]

    Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) [Weinhardt Lena (2009) /Wiener

Charlotte (2010)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Connor Suin (2009) /Cotter Aoibhinn (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Skehan Lucy (2011) /Cotter Nessa (2010)]

    Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) [Müller Karla (2009) /Jaclin Isa (2009)]

    Mixed RCNSM Namur / S.R.U.N.Liège [Moons Félicie (10.25.505)

/Lucas Juliette (09.25.514)]

    R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) [Jooren Vivienne (2009) /de

Winther Vera (2010)]

    R.V. Naarden  (NED) [Webb Isae (2009) /Tushuizen Julianne (2009)] -

L

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [foley fia (2010) /connolly anna (2010)*]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [hamilton laoise (2010) /waugh o brien una

(2011)*]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [hourihan nadine (2009) /o donnell saoirse

(2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [jacob mimi (2009) /flynn holly (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [maguire mia (2009) /connolly ellen (2009)] - L

    Stuttgarter R.G. (GER) [Tomm Patricia (2009) /Morton Caitlin (2009)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Tuinenburg Hanne (2010) /ten Voorde

Laura (2011)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [Clayton Marie (2009) /Counihan Amelie (2009)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [Mannix Grace (2009) /Prudnikovaite Paula

(2009)]

Race 228 BLM 1X   Final 2000 m    14:50

Race 229 (10) WU19 4X    2000 m    14:54

    Antwerpse R.V. [Viaene A (07/25/025) /Windelen A (09/25/017)

/Schoenmaekers E (09/25/032) /Da Silva C (10/25/041)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [corbett R (2008) /Cunningham R (2008)

/Bowen A (2008) /Purtill S (2007)]

    Crefelder RC (GER) [Schueller E (2007) /Beissel A (2008) /Paschke C

(2007) /Paschke F (2008)]

    Gentse R.S. [Roseeuw N (08/25/026) /Jonckheere J (07/25/017)

/Roegiers V (08/25/032) /Lostrie D (08/25/031)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Byrd I (2008) /Twomey O'Leary I (2008) /Harding A

(2008) /Humphries A (2008)]
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    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Guiney A (2007) /O'Flaherty E (2007) /Power L (2008)

/O'Shea  A (2008)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Callaghan L (2008) /Giesbers E (2009)

/Harris H (2009) /Addison O (2009)]

    Mixed R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) / U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht)

(NED) [Dis L (2008) /Rademaker L (2008) /Köhne M (2008)

/Scheltinga M (2008)]

    Newark R.C. (GBR) [Williams N (2008) /Jackson E (2007) /White S

(2007) /Hayward E (2007)] - L

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [Fowler A (2007) /coughlan s (2008) /Deane H

(2007) /waugh o brien E (2008)]

Race 230 LM 1X   Final 2000 m    15:01

Race 231 W 8+   Final 2000 m    15:05

Race 232 (4) BLW 2X    2000 m    15:08

   1 A.R.S.R. Skadi (Rotterdam) (NED) [Bavelaar Eeke (2004) /Ruger

Sarah (2005)] - L

   2 Limburger Club für Wassersport (GER) [Martin Leonie Timika (2005)

/Mersmann Karolin (2005)]

   3 Polish R.F. (POL) [Taczek Maria (2004) /Paw?owska Amelia (2005)]

   4 Ludwigshafener R.V. (GER) [Schoolaert Sibylle (2006) /Schwertfeger

Charlotte (2006)]

Race 233 BM 2-   Final 2000 m    15:12

Race 236 M 2-   Final 2000 m    15:15

Race 237 (4) MU19 8+    2000 m    15:19

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Donnelly A (2009) /Hourigan S (2007)

/O'Rourke G (2007) /Gleeson C (2008) /Hickey D (2009) /Kiely J

(2007) /kinsella C (2008) /Ventuneac M (2008) / Cox : Fitzgerald L

(2007)]

    Gentse R.S. [Persyn N (07/25/010) /Nouwynck A (07/25/012)

/Sienaert B (07/25/016) /Nienhuijs K (07/25/011) /Eyckerman T

(08/25/025) /Block S (08/25/028) /Foncke D (08/25/024) /Van

Driessche L (09/25/019) / Cox : Cousaert C (06/25/011)]

    K.R.Club Gent [De Man J (09/25/002) /de Moffarts G (09/25/007)

/Bonner J (08/25/023) /Debrock C (08/25/009) /Willems S (08/25/011)

/Quartier D (09/25/012) /Driesen S (08/25/012) /Schepens B

(07/25/013) / Cox : Kesteleyn E (78/25/008)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Engelbrecht E (07/25/021) /Vlaeminck J (08/25/036)

/Vlaeminck N (08/25/037) /Baro L (07/25/020) /Van Nieuwenhove S

(07/25/022) /Wickinghoff S (07/25/008) /Bauwens V (08/25/018)

/Ruyssen M (08/25/019) / Cox : Delorge L (08/25/042)]

DNS-FR Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [ferguson o (2009)

/yaskozhuk m (2009) /lechtanski f (2009) /coakley r

(2009) /Burchill J (2009) /cogan m (2008) /kearney u

(2008) /hurley b (2009) / Cox : Hayes O (1986)]

Race 238 (4) MU17 4-    2000 m    15:23

    K.R.Club Gent [Leten G (10/25/010) /Meuleman L (10/25/023) /Claeys

 Q (10/25/001) /Schepens F (09/25/026)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Beernaert V (10/25/038) /Bauwens A (10/25/018)

/Seghers L (10/25/037) /De Ley J (10/25/039)]

    Mixed Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) / Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) /

R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Mensing J (2009) /Keller J (2009) /Detscher T

(2009) /Michel O (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [coakley r (2009) /Burchill J (2009) /yaskozhuk

m (2009) /keane d (2009)]

Race 239 (29) MU19 2X    2000 m    15:27

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Kennedy Alex (2008) /Quinton Noah (2008)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Herlihy Sam (2008) /Coghlan Finn (2009)] - L

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Ahern Padraig (2008) /Loughnane Seamus (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Laffan  Mike (2008) /Loughran James (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [O'Connell Peter (2008) /Gillard  Conal (2008)]

    Crefelder RC (GER) [Ni Simon (2008) /Birkle Leon (2008)]

    Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER) [Hirschfeld Noah (2008) /Hamacher

Jona (2007)]

    K.R.Brugge [Gebruers Nils (09/25/006) /Manhaeghe Tiboud

(08/25/008)]

    K.R.Brugge [Van Hoeymissen Warre (09/25/015) /Neirijnck Wiebe

(08/25/003)]

    K.R.Club Gent [Willems Simon (08/25/011) /Phlippo Jack (08/25/010)]

- L

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Byrd Daniel (2007) /Byrd Harry (2007)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Byrd Noah (2008) /Casey Cillian (2009)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [O'Flaherty Shane (2008) /Devins Peter (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Mahony Darragh (2008) /Creedon Colin

(2008)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Rehill Cillian (2008) /Lynch David (2008)]

    Mixed Breisacher R.V. (GER) / R.C. Nürtingen (GER) [Mielke Max

(2010) /Heider Moritz (2009)]

    Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER)

[Lange Arne (2007) /Schmid Linus (2007)]

    Mixed Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER) / Uerdinger R.C. (GER)

[Hülbusch Johannes (2008) /Schepers Hendrik (2007)]

    Mixed K.R.Z.V. Het Spaarne (Heemstede) (NED) / R.V. Willem III

(Amsterdam) (NED) [Keller Arend (2008) /Dirkzwager Joppe (2008)]

    Mixed Mannheimer R.C. (GER) / Mannheimer R.V. Amiticia (GER)

[Walter Lars (2008) /Mahnke Ole (2008)]

    Mixed Mannheimer R.C. (GER) / Stuttgarter R.G. (GER) [Klein

Benjamin (2008) /Franke Frederic (2008)]

    Mixed Mannheimer R.V. Amiticia (GER) / R.G. Heidelberg (GER)

[Knappenberger Mathis (2007) /Durm Julius (2008)]

    Mixed Mannheimer R.V. Amiticia (GER) / R.G. Heidelberg (GER)

[Schneider Konstantin (2008) /Seeber Arthur (2008)]

    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [Posthumus Bruno (2008) /van

der Aa Sem (2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Mulder Marnix (2008) /Aris Martijn

(2008)]

    R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) [Went Vincent (2008) /Bronkhorst

Sten (2008)]
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    RCNSM Namur [De Gregorio Julius (07.25.504) /Brunke Anselm

(09.25.505)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [cogan mattias (2008) /kearney ultan (2008)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Semeniuta Neil (2008) /Putman Mees

(2008)]

Race 240 BW 1X   Final 2000 m    15:45

Race 241 W 4-   Final 2000 m    15:49

Race 242 W 1X   Final 2000 m    15:53

Race 243 BM 1X   Final 2000 m    15:57

Race 244 (4) WU19 8+    2000 m    16:01

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Sweeney E (2008) /Roberts A (2007)

/McEntee E (2007) /O'Connell A (2008) /liston  C (2008) /Ferte J

(2007) /kelly M (2008) /leahy A (2007) / Cox : ward O (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Elwood E (2009) /Scannell A (2009) /O'Flaherty L

(2009) /Stafford I (2009) /Kiely O (2009) /Cronin K (2009) /Fisher E

(2008) /O’Duibhir L (2008) / Cox : Fisher C (2010)]

    Mixed K.R.Club Gent / T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Sautois R (08/25/005)

/Wyckhuyse L (07/25/001) /Heyvaert H (10/25/013) /Pinnoo L

(07/25/004) /Brzoska M (08/25/001) /Regelbrugge L (10/25/042)

/Bertrand M (10/25/035) /Huysmans S (08/25/029) / Cox : Le Comte J

(03/25/002)]

    Mixed Lauffener R.V. Neckar (GER) / Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) /

R.G. Heidelberg (GER) / R.V. Friedrichshafen (GER) / Ulmer R.C.

Donau (GER) [Müller K (2009) /Müller J (2009) /Jaclin I (2009) /Zajonc

C (2009) /Lindenmann L (2009) /Durst F (2009) /Bitz L (2009) /Rauber

A (2009) / Cox : Kunz T (2009)]

Race 245 M 1X   Final 2000 m    16:05

Race 247 BLM 2X   Final 2000 m    16:09

Race 248 (10) WU17 4X    2000 m    16:13

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Kennedy A (2009) /Neff L (2010) /Fisher C (2010)

/Goggin S (2010)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Paliwal Y (2010) /VanDer Vegt J (2010) /Roberts A

(2009) /Taylor E (2009)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Kloosterman L (2009)

/Povolovska L (2009) /Oosterhuis E (2009) /Forma M (2010)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Cotter N (2010) /Skehan L (2011) /Cotter A

(2009) /O'Connor S (2009)]

    Mixed Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) / R.G. Heidelberg (GER) / R.V.

Friedrichshafen (GER) [Wiener C (2010) /Weinhardt L (2009) /Kindler

M (2010) /Gerth L (2009)]

    Mixed R.V. Naarden  (NED) / R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) /

R.Z..V. De Amstel (Amsterdam) (NED) [Croes I (2009) /Webb I (2009)

/Tushuizen J (2009) /Rademaker S (2010)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [hamilton l (2010) /connolly e (2009) /connolly a

(2010) /foley f (2010)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [o donnell s (2009) /flynn h (2009) /jacob m

(2009) /hourihan n (2009)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Bulsink B (2009) /Wegman D (2010)

/van Aken R (2010) /Kragten G (2010)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [Counihan A (2009) /Prudnikovaite P (2009)

/Clayton M (2009) /Mannix G (2009)]

Race 249 (2) LM 2X    2000 m    16:21

   1 U.S.R. Triton (Utrecht) (NED) [den Haan Lars (2000) /van den Bergh

Cas (2001)]

   2 R.C.Fluvial Portuense (POR) [Lima Miguel (1995) /Santos Rafael 

(2005)] - L

DNS-FR K.R.Club Gent [Lagae Pierre (93/25/005) /Vekeman

Merlijn (00/25/001)]

Race 250 (4) BM 4-    2000 m    16:25

   1 K.R.Club Gent [Debruyne K (05/25/016) /Brandt D (03/25/012)

/Kühlcke M (03/25/004) /Maghiels L (05/25/001)]

   2 Pole Aviron Nancy (FRA) [LEBEL B (2003) /WARIN S (2005)

/BOBILLIER G (2005) /CAMPINA G (2005)]

   3 Czech R.A. (CZE) [Cihak M (2004) /Novak A (2006) /Strelba A (2006)

/Novotny F (2006)]

   4 K.R.Club Gent [Van Massenhove M (04/25/003) /Verbraeken J

(04/25/001) /De Bruyne X (05/25/002) /De Man J (06/25/003)]

Race 251 (33) MU17 2X    2000 m    16:30

    Antwerpse R.V. [Sykora Niels (09/25/031) /Kets  Iben (09/25/029)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Barry Wilmot (2009) /Ronan O'Brien (2009)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Quigley Jamie (2009) /Hickey Daniel (2009)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [kiely Mark (2009) /Donnelly Aidan (2009)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Hargaden Evan (2010) /Heenan Cohen

(2010)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Keenan Patrick (2009) /Byrne Liam (2009)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Landers Donncha (2010) /Kellet Ben (2009)]

    Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Ryan Patrick (2009) /Kenward Thomas

(2009)]

    Gentse R.S. [Laureyns Otto (09/25/023) /Hermie Jacob (10/25/027)]

    Gentse R.S. [Mortier Gilles (09/25/018) /Hamelinck Leander

(10/25/026)]

    K.R.Brugge [Brouwers Seppe (10/25/004) /Manhaeghe Arthur

(10/25/009)]

    K.R.Brugge [Maertens Jules (10/25/002) /Hoet Simon (10/25/003)]

    K.R.Club Gent [Wyckhuyse Stan (10/25/012) /Taillaert Mattis

(10/25/006)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Wevers Gunnar (2009) /van

Dunne Kees (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Creedon John (2009) /Scally Mark (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [Downey Evan (2010) /Crowley Ben (2010)]

    Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) [Biermann Maximilian (2009) /Leswin Luuk

(2010)]

    Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) [Leicht Luis (2009) /Reeg Orlando (2009)]

    Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) [Tens Cornelius (2009) /Orth Bjarne

(2009)]
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    Mixed Brugse T.R. / K.R.N.S.Oostende [Tratsaert Lander (10/25/030)

/Masyn  Miro (10/25/008)]

    Mixed R.V. Willem III (Amsterdam) (NED) / U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht)

(NED) [de Boer Jelle (2009) /van Hall Ivo (2009)]

    R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) [Holbach Konstantin (2010)

/Sonneveldt Ole (2010)]

    R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) [Oost Hidde (2009) /van Vliet

Myrddin (2009)]

    R.V. Naarden  (NED) [Oudegeest Julius (2010) /van Drunen Willem

(2009)] - L

    R.Z..V. De Amstel (Amsterdam) (NED) [Gallero  Landeira  Felipe

(2009) /burggraaf coen (2009)]

    R.Z..V. De Amstel (Amsterdam) (NED) [driessen rafa (2010) /wyka jan

 (2009)]

    R.Z..V. De Amstel (Amsterdam) (NED) [golsteijn mathijs (2009)

/schoonhoven  Julian (2010)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [keane odhran (2009) /o regan shane (2009)]

    T.R.T.Hazewinkel [Nica Klaas (10/25/034) /Vercauteren Toon

(10/25/032)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [de Groot Bjorn (2009) /Derks Alvaro

(2009)]

    U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [van Brakel Ole (2010) /Hanse Joep

(2010)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [Donaldson Zac (2009) /O'Connor Aaron

(2009)]

    Workmens R.C. (IRL) [O'Neill Finn (2009) /Luci Divo (2009)]

DNS-EA Commercial R.C. (IRL) [Herlihy Sam (2008)

/Coghlan Finn (2009)]

DNS-FR Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [keane desmond (2009)

/wheeler o brien sam (2009)]

Race 252 M 4-   Final 2000 m    16:53

Race 253 W 4X   Final 2000 m    16:57

Race 254 (2) LM 2-    2000 m    17:00

   1 W.S.V. Bürgel (GER) [Baumgartner Vincent (2005) /Lyre Jan (2006)] -

L

   2 S.C.Porto (POR) [Dias Matias (2007) /Dias Simao (2007)]

Race 256 BM 4X   Final 2000 m    17:04

Race 257 (3) MU17 8+    2000 m    17:08

    K.R.Club Gent [Willems T (09/25/009) /Leten G (10/25/010) /Gussé C

(10/25/005) /Henderickx E (09/25/034) /Meuleman L (10/25/023)

/Theunissen A (09/25/008) /Claeys  Q (10/25/001) /de Moffarts G

(09/25/007) / Cox : De Clercq J (05/25/003)]

    Mixed Breisacher R.V. (GER) / Karlsruher R.V. "Wiking" (GER) /

Mannheimer Reg.V. (GER) / R.C. Nürtingen (GER) / R.G. Heidelberg

(GER) [Mielke M (2010) /Heider M (2009) /Lischke T (2010) /Lenhardt

J (2009) /Keller J (2009) /Mensing J (2009) /Detscher T (2009) /Michel

O (2009) / Cox : Kunz T (2009)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [ferguson o (2009) /wheeler o brien s (2009)*

/keane d (2009)* /coakley r (2009) /Burchill J (2009) /yaskozhuk m

(2009) /lechtanski f (2009) /hurley b (2009) / Cox : Hayes O (1986)]

Race 258 (24) WU19 2X    2000 m    17:12

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Bowen Aine (2008) /Sweeney Emily (2008)]

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Schmidt Jenny (2008) /Purtill Sarah (2007)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [O'Brien Niamh (2009) /Fisher Eva (2008)]

    Cork B.C. (IRL) [Scannell Amy (2009) /Stafford Isabelle (2009)]

    K.R.Brugge [Denolf Sara (08/25/006) /Seynhaeve Noor (07/25/003)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Huyge Axelle (08/25/040) /Vrijens Mona (08/25/039)]

    K.R.Sport Gent [Marquenie Cara (10/25/020) /Decaesteker Mare

(09/25/033)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Bos Eva (2008) /Coumou

Renske (2009)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Byrd Izzie (2008) /Harding Aoife (2008)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Guiney Aoife (2007) /O'Flaherty Eimear (2007)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Lysaght Freya (2009) /Humphries Aoife (2008)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Power Lily (2008) /O'Sullivan Abby  (2009)]

    Lee Valley R.C.  (IRL) [O'Sullivan  Genny (2007) /Nagle Autumn

(2008)]

    Mixed K.R.Brugge / The Oar [Goris Line (07/25/002) /Vincke Babet

(09/25/001)]

    Mixed Mannheimer R.C. (GER) / Stuttgarter R.G. (GER) [Schultheis

Hannah (2008) /Wünsche Helene (2007)]

    Mixed R.V. Cornelis Tromp (Hilversum) (NED) / U.R.V. Viking

(Utrecht) (NED) [Köhne Marlies (2008) /van den Broek Fleur (2007)]

    Mixed RCNSM Namur / S.R.U.N.Liège [Moons Félicie (10.25.505)

/Lucas Juliette (09.25.514)]

    Newark R.C. (GBR) [Williams Naomi (2008) /White Seren (2007)] - L

    R.G. Heidelberg (GER) [Zivanovic Ava (2008) /Postels Alina (2008)]

    R.V. De Laak ('s Gravenhage) (NED) [Levelt Anna (2008) /Hania

Wouke (2007)]

    R.Z.V. Gouda (NED) [Zuurmond Eloise (2009) /van Alphen Anais

(2008)]

    RCN Dinant [Ricard Hélène (08.25.507) /Pereau Éline (08.25.506)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [Fowler Abigail (2007) /Hendy Aoife (2007)]

    Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [coughlan sarah (2008) /waugh o brien Eve

(2008)]

Race 259 (5) MU19 4-    2000 m    17:30

    Castleconnell B.C. (IRL) [Quinton N (2008) /Siuda A (2007) /Donnelly

D (2007) /Kennedy A (2008)]

    K.R.Z.V. De Hoop (Amsterdam) (NED) [Echtermeijer J (2008) /de Laaf

D (2007) /Mulder L (2008) /Doeksen F (2008)]

    Lee R.C. (IRL) [Reynolds T (2008) /Hurley D (2008) /O'Rourke J

(2008) /Johnson H (2008)]

    Mixed Crefelder RC (GER) / Germania Düsseldorf R.C.  (GER)

[Hattstein L (2007) /Nolte J (2008) /Franz J (2008) /Thomas L (2008)]

    Mixed K.R.Club Gent / K.R.N.S.Oostende [De Man J (09/25/002)

/Schepens B (07/25/013) /Bonner J (08/25/023) /Boucquez R

(08/25/015)]
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Race 260 M 4X   Final 2000 m    17:34

Race 261 M 8+   Final 2000 m    17:38

Race 262 (7) MU15 4X    1000 m    17:45

   1 K.R.Sport Gent [Willems T (11/25/016) /Van Vaerenbergh C

(11/25/015) /De Jonge J (11/25/013) /Cocquyt L (11/25/012)]

   2 Gentse R.S. [Heynssens H (12/25/010) /van der Wiele E (11/25/033)

/Vlaeminck L (11/25/038) /Du Four R (11/25/021)]

   3 U.R.V. Viking (Utrecht) (NED) [Köhne F (2012) /de Graaf R (2012)

/Minchanovskyi Y (2012) /Overgoor R (2012)]

   4 Mixed K.R.Brugge / K.R.Sport Gent [Geeraert L (11/25/043) /Hoste L

(12/25/006) /Van Severen M (11/25/042) /Malingreau R (11/25/014)]

   5 K.R.Club Gent [De Man G (11/25/001) /Debrock L (11/25/003)

/Moreels Q (11/25/041) /De Rudder A (11/25/046)]

   6 K.R.N.S.Oostende [Vansever S (12/25/004) /Wouters V (11/25/011)

/Janssens C (11/25/006) /Cappelle I (12/25/002)]

   7 Skibbereen R.C. (IRL) [lupton l (2012) /o donovan m (2012) /grant p

(2011) /ferguson o (2011)]
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